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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System

TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 6/21/2024
To Date <= 7/15/2024

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y

Date of
Record ID Decision

WP044055 6/21/2024

WP043646-
1

6/21/2024

WP044071 6/21/2024

WP044073 6/21/2024

WP41415-1 6/21/2024

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Decision

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Type

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Property Address

7007 Valley Greens
Circle Carmel, CA
93923

26308 Isabella
Avenue Carmel, CA
93923

Dolores Street, 2 SE
9th Avenue Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA
93921

1201 Lincoln Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

726 Grove Acre
Avenue Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

APN

157071010000

009451015000

010156018000

007574011000

006572014000

Owner(s) Name

The Howard Ingraham Trust dated
December 15, 2011

Isabella 2 LLC, a California Limited

Liability Company

Thomas Michael Susko

Paul Wetterau & Lindsay Jackson

Linda Conway
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WP42329-2

WP043135-

1

WP044036

WP042694-

1

WP044074

WP041904-

1

WP044085

WP040971-

1

WP044077

WP044061

WP-17162-
1

WP044052

WP044079

WP044084

WP035355-

1

HMP2024-
043

WP044060

WP044089

WP044063

WP044092

6/21/2024

6/24/2024

6/24/2024

6/25/2024

6/25/2024

6/25/2024

6/26/2024

6/26/2024

6/26/2024

6/26/2024

6/26/2024

6/26/2024

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

6/28/2024

6/28/2024

7/1/2024

7/1/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

3105 Hacienda Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1218 Sonoma AV
Seaside, CA 93955

519 Loma Alta Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

128 18TH ST PACIFIC

GROVE, CA 93950

3532 Oliver Road
Carmel, CA 93923

Lincoln St 5 SW of
10th Carmel, CA
93921

1039 Ocean Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1020 Rodeo Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

2098 Mariposa St
Seaside, CA 93955

Pine Ridge Way 3 NE

of Forest Ave
Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

273 Country Club
Drive Carmel Valley,
CA 93924

Santa Fe Street, 3
SW of 2nd Avenue
Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

3364 Seventeen Mile

Drive Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

3364 Seventeen Mile

Drive Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

42 Laurel DR Carmel,

CA 93924

28065 Robinson
Canyon Rd Carmel
Valley, CA 93923

1136 Alameda St
Monterey, CA 93940

1013 Mescal Street
Seaside, CA 93955

1194 Prospect Street

Seaside, CA 93955

31499 Via Las Rosas
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

007331007000

012264002000

103102006000

006162021000

009581026000

010182004000

007292011000

007312012000

011055001000

009202020000

187361016000

010102003000

008393014000

008393014000

187373002000

000000000005

001661032000

012422085000

012381033000

197172003000

The Michael L. Condry Living Trust
dated May 7, 2004

1218 Sonoma LLC, a California Limited
Liability Company

The Paul Baszucki Survivor's Trust
Under The Paul And Helen Baszucki
Revocable Trust Dated October 19,
2006

AVILA CONNIE V

The Clifford-Keith Revocable Trust
dated October 6, 2021

John D. Rainey and Kelley M. Rainey

The 2018 Rutberg Trust dated
December 5, 2018

The Dennis G. Carlson and Julie B.
Carlson Revocable Living Trust dated
August 30, 2017

Robert Alexander Carswell

The 2005 Garren Family Trust dated
October 12, 2005

Jason Press & John V. Yuhas

The Barnes Umegaki 2009 Trust

Abernethy 201603, LLC, a Nevada
Limited Liability Company

Abernethy 201603, LLC, a Nevada
Limited Liability Company

Salem Kensik

County of Monterey

The Quirit Family Trust dated February
7, 2023

Jose Saul Velasquez & Rosa Baltazar

Jacob Newsom and Daniel O. Mejia
Trejo

David Pereira & Lauren Staudinger
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WP044039

WP044066

WP044090

WP044095

WP-37051-
1

WP042452-

1

HMP2024-
044

WP042748-

1

HMP2024-
045

WP043745

WP044078

HMP2024-
046

WP044075

WP044101

WP044111

WP043484

WP042082-

1

WP-40356-

MP584

WP044113

7/2/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/8/2024

7/8/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit
Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

958 Coral Drive
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

47 Spanish Bay Circle
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

3152 Forest Lake Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

26005 Ned Lane
Carmel, CA 93924

1158 The Dunes
Pebble Beach, CA
93950

25223 Randall Way
Carmel, CA 93923

1105 Wildcat Canyon
Rd Pebble Beach, CA
93953

3265 Camino Del
Monte Street
Carmel, CA 93923

1029 RODEO RD
PEBBLE BEACH, CA
93953

360 McClellan
Monterey, CA 93940

1365 La Salle Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955

4005 Sunridge Road
RD Pebble Beach, CA
93953

639 Belden St
Monterey, CA 93940

87 Alta Mesa Circle
Monterey, CA 93940

2818 Congress Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

410 19th Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

3382 Laureles Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

585 Sonoma Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955

551 FOAM ST
MONTEREY, CA
93940

1760 Fremont BLVD
Seaside, CA 93955

007255020000

007092047000

008022033000

416063005000

008023022000

009172015000

007441012000

009051019000

007322004000

001065014000

011093017000

008041011000

001096006000

001752024000

007152006000

006471004000

008293020000

011314011000

001062017000

012071014000

The James C. Eddy Trust, U/T/A dated
September 29, 2017 and the Patricia B.
Eddy Trust, U/T/A dated December 14,
2017

Terra Marique LLC

Robert Louis Stevenson School, a not
for profit California Corporation

Haroldo Filho & Megan Bartelmie

Linda and Joseph Thompson

The Martha Pazzaglia Trust under
Declaration of Trust of the Edward and
Martha Pazzaglia Trust dated February
8, 1991 and Anthony M. Pazzaglia &
Heidi A. Pazzaglia

1105 Wildcat LLC

The Kayali Living Trust, established
August 15, 2017

STEPANEK JAROSLAV & HANA TRS

The Chiar-Lau Family Trust dated
November 10, 2017, Etal

Sudjai P. Hongmanee & Vipa
Jongsuwan

Pebble Beach Company
The Sina Caronia Trust dated November

21, 1991

The Hambley Family Trust, dated May
5, 2000

Michael Paul Riccoboni & Jennifer C.
Riccoboni

The Debra Ann Beck Revocable Trust
dated July 8, 2014

The Roger A. Detter and Kristina Detter
2007 Revocable Trust

Philippe B. Navarra & Debra L. Navarra

Anup Tikku

Diana E. Watson
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