RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 6/21/2024 To Date <= 7/15/2024 PRIMARY\_ = Y PRIMARY\_ = Y

## **Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates**

## Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

## **MPWMD Appealable Decisions**

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN	Owner(s) Name
WP044055	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	7007 Valley Greens Circle Carmel, CA 93923	157071010000	The Howard Ingraham Trust dated December 15, 2011
<u>WP043646-</u> <u>1</u>	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26308 Isabella Avenue Carmel, CA 93923	009451015000	Isabella 2 LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP044071	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Dolores Street, 2 SE 9th Avenue Carmel- by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010156018000	Thomas Michael Susko
WP044073	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1201 Lincoln Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007574011000	Paul Wetterau & Lindsay Jackson
WP41415-1	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	726 Grove Acre Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006572014000	Linda Conway

<u>WP42329-2</u>	6/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3105 Hacienda Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007331007000	The Michael L. Condry Living Trust dated May 7, 2004
WP043135- 1	6/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1218 Sonoma AV Seaside, CA 93955	012264002000	1218 Sonoma LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP044036	6/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	519 Loma Alta Rd Carmel, CA 93923	103102006000	The Paul Baszucki Survivor's Trust Under The Paul And Helen Baszucki Revocable Trust Dated October 19, 2006
WP042694- 1	6/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	128 18TH ST PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	006162021000	AVILA CONNIE V
WP044074	6/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3532 Oliver Road Carmel, CA 93923	009581026000	The Clifford-Keith Revocable Trust dated October 6, 2021
WP041904- 1	6/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Lincoln St 5 SW of 10th Carmel, CA 93921	010182004000	John D. Rainey and Kelley M. Rainey
WP044085	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1039 Ocean Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007292011000	The 2018 Rutberg Trust dated December 5, 2018
WP040971- 1	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1020 Rodeo Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007312012000	The Dennis G. Carlson and Julie B. Carlson Revocable Living Trust dated August 30, 2017
WP044077	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2098 Mariposa St Seaside, CA 93955	011055001000	Robert Alexander Carswell
WP044061	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Pine Ridge Way 3 NE of Forest Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	009202020000	The 2005 Garren Family Trust dated October 12, 2005
WP-17162- 1	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	273 Country Club Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187361016000	Jason Press & John V. Yuhas
WP044052	6/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe Street, 3 SW of 2nd Avenue Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010102003000	The Barnes Umegaki 2009 Trust
WP044079	6/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3364 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008393014000	Abernethy 201603, LLC, a Nevada Limited Liability Company
WP044084	6/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3364 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008393014000	Abernethy 201603, LLC, a Nevada Limited Liability Company
WP035355- 1	6/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	42 Laurel DR Carmel, CA 93924	187373002000	Salem Kensik
HMP2024- 043	6/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	28065 Robinson Canyon Rd Carmel Valley, CA 93923	00000000005	County of Monterey
WP044060	6/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1136 Alameda St Monterey, CA 93940	001661032000	The Quirit Family Trust dated February 7, 2023
WP044089	6/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1013 Mescal Street Seaside, CA 93955	012422085000	Jose Saul Velasquez & Rosa Baltazar
WP044063	7/1/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1194 Prospect Street Seaside, CA 93955	012381033000	Jacob Newsom and Daniel O. Mejia Trejo
WP044092	7/1/2024	Issued	Water Permit	31499 Via Las Rosas Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197172003000	David Pereira & Lauren Staudinger

<u>WP044039</u>	7/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	958 Coral Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007255020000	The James C. Eddy Trust, U/T/A dated September 29, 2017 and the Patricia B. Eddy Trust, U/T/A dated December 14, 2017
WP044066	7/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	47 Spanish Bay Circle Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007092047000	Terra Marique LLC
WP044090	7/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3152 Forest Lake Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008022033000	Robert Louis Stevenson School, a not for profit California Corporation
WP044095	7/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26005 Ned Lane Carmel, CA 93924	416063005000	Haroldo Filho & Megan Bartelmie
WP-37051- 1	7/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1158 The Dunes Pebble Beach, CA 93950	008023022000	Linda and Joseph Thompson
WP042452- 1	7/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	25223 Randall Way Carmel, CA 93923	009172015000	The Martha Pazzaglia Trust under Declaration of Trust of the Edward and Martha Pazzaglia Trust dated February 8, 1991 and Anthony M. Pazzaglia & Heidi A. Pazzaglia
HMP2024- 044	7/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1105 Wildcat Canyon Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007441012000	1105 Wildcat LLC
WP042748- 1	7/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3265 Camino Del Monte Street Carmel, CA 93923	009051019000	The Kayali Living Trust, established August 15, 2017
HMP2024- 045	7/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1029 RODEO RD PEBBLE BEACH, CA 93953	007322004000	STEPANEK JAROSLAV & HANA TRS
WP043745	7/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	360 McClellan Monterey, CA 93940	001065014000	The Chiar-Lau Family Trust dated November 10, 2017, Etal
WP044078	7/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1365 La Salle Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011093017000	Sudjai P. Hongmanee & Vipa Jongsuwan
HMP2024- 046	7/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4005 Sunridge Road RD Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008041011000	Pebble Beach Company
WP044075	7/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	639 Belden St Monterey, CA 93940	001096006000	The Sina Caronia Trust dated November 21, 1991
WP044101	7/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	87 Alta Mesa Circle Monterey, CA 93940	001752024000	The Hambley Family Trust, dated May 5, 2000
WP044111	7/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2818 Congress Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007152006000	Michael Paul Riccoboni & Jennifer C. Riccoboni
WP043484	7/11/2024	Issued	Water Permit	410 19th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006471004000	The Debra Ann Beck Revocable Trust dated July 8, 2014
WP042082- 1	7/11/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3382 Laureles Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008293020000	The Roger A. Detter and Kristina Detter 2007 Revocable Trust
WP-40356- 1	7/11/2024	Issued	Water Permit	585 Sonoma Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011314011000	Philippe B. Navarra & Debra L. Navarra
<u>MP584</u>	7/12/2024	Issued	Waiver	551 FOAM ST MONTEREY, CA 93940	001062017000	Anup Tikku
WP044113	7/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1760 Fremont BLVD Seaside, CA 93955	012071014000	Diana E. Watson